



INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS:

1. ATTACH HANDRAIL STUDS TO WALL WITH 1/4-20 X 2" FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREWS.
2. ALIGN HANDRAIL (WITH INSERTS) WITH HANDRAIL STUDS.
3. PRESS HANDRAIL TIGHT AGAINST STUDS AND SECURE WITH 1/4-20 X 3/8" SOCKET SET SCREWS.

HANDRAIL BACKPLATES MOUNTED TO OUTSIDE OF CAB WITH #10 X 3/4" SELF TAPPING WOOD SCREWS

ITEM NO.	QTY.	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	1	HR-238-__-__-SS	2.00" x .375" HANDRAIL BAR
2	4	HR-STUD-001	HARDRAIL STUD
3	4	HR-INS-001	HANDRAIL STUD INSERT
4	4	1420-SSS-375	1/4-20 X 3/8" CUP POINT SOCKET SET SCREW
5	4	1420-FHMS-P-200	1/4-20 x 2.00 PHILIPS HEAD MACHINE SCREW
6	4	HR-BP	HANDRAIL BACKPLATE

REV.	DESCRIPTION	DATE

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
ALL TOLERANCES ± .030"

CANTON ELEVATOR
ARCHITECTURAL PRODUCTS

JOB NAME: ASSEMBLY PROCEDURE		JOB NUMBER:	
DESCRIPTION: HANDRAIL ASSEMBLY		DRAWN BY: HARTMAN	
DRAWING NUMBER: HR-ASB-238		DATE: 10/11/04	
REV 0		SCALE: 1:6	
		SHEET 1 OF 1	